ACADEMIC CALLENDER 2024-25

MONTHS | EVENTS Competitions With date ‘cu\ss CELEBRATIONS
April 1. Students Parliament StUde”tﬁ Welcome
Election Celebration
2. Hand Writing 22/04/2024 (monday) Ito X (Reopening Day)
3. Spell Bee 27/04/2024 (Saturday) ltoV
4. Carrom (sports) 06/04/2024 (Saturday) Vlto X
5. Table Tennies “
6. Chess 27/04/2024 (Saturday)
June 1. Memory Test 21/06/2024 (Friday) / All
2. Yoga Birth Day fr. JP
3. Lagori (sprots) 22/06/2024(Saturday) All International Yoga day
4. Throw ball / Vito X
Investiture Ceremony 29/06/2024 (Saturday)
July 1. Poem Recitation 06/07/2024(Saturday) lto X
2. Solo Song 06/07/2024(Saturday) [toV
3. Football (sports) 13/07/2024 (Saturday) Vito X
Periodic Assessment-1 22/07/24 to 27/07/24 Vito X
August PTM -11/08/24 11/08/24 ItoX 1. Independence Day
1. House Wise Patriotic Song 15/08/2024(Thursday) Vito X 2. Raksha bandhan
2. Rakhi Making/ Card Making
3. Volleyball 17/08/2024 (Saturday) ItoV
4. Tug of war 10/08/2024 (Saturday) Vill to X Sports day (29/08/2024)
29/08/2024 (Thursday) Vito X
September 1. Drawing / Pinting 07/09/2024(Saturday) I to Vill Teacher’s Day
2. Creative Story Writing 07/09/2024(Saturday) IX to X
3. Art & Carft (Best of waste) 23/09/2024(Saturday) Itp X 05/09/2024
4. Athletics
( Long jump.Disc throw ,shot 21/09/2024 (Saturday) Il to X
put)
October Half Yearly Exam 14/10/24 to 28/10/2024 I tp X 1. Gandi Jayanti
1. Rangoli Making 20/10/2024(Tuesday) Vito X 2. Diwali Celebration
2. Diya Decoration 20/10/2024(Tuesday) ItoV
3. Sports
4. Hand ball & Cross country 02/10/2024 ( Wednesday) Il to X Cross country Race
November 1. PTM-09/11/24 3-10 1. Principal’s day
2. Annual day Practice 2. Childrens' day
L. 06/11/241025/11/24 3.Annual Day"27/11/24
3. Road cycling Vito X
4. Cricket & Badminton Vito X
December 1. Periodic Assessment-II 21/12/24 to 30/12/24 lto X
2. Debate Competition 07/12/2024(Saturday) Vil to X
3. Solo Dance 14/12/2024(Saturday) All
4. Sports
5. Annul sports day 02/12/2024 to 04/12/24 Il to IX
January PTM-11/01/25 11/01/25 Itp X 2. Republic Day
Quiz Competition 18/01/2025(Saturday) Vito X
Fancy Dress 26/01/2025(Sunday) ItoV
HPEExam | e N to IX
g pamaskar 12/01/2025 (Sunday) Prize distribution
26/01/2025 ( Sunday )
February Annual Exam 23/02/2025 - 15/03/2025 1-10
Classes starts for X 12/03/2024
Convocation of class 2 Immediately After the annual
Exam
March Result Foundational Stage 22/03/2025 3-9
Result 1-9 24/03/2025
Frincipal
Holidays- Dussehra: 11/102024 - 13/10/2024 Diwali: 29/10/2024" ‘V’afbfgf wm?\:mu ) School
alaghat{Mm.pP
Winter vacation:  31/12/2024 - 04/01/2025 /‘Q




